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Most visited social media platforms:

360/0 Hispanic BUSY BEES S ost visted sockl
35% White (Non-Hispanic) ranked last amon - Toulube 78%
. ; 9 2. Facebook 71% CHECK SOCIAL MEDIA PER DAY

o . . “effective recruiting platforms,”
9% African-American work at least ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ with zero respondents o o o7%
5(%) Asian part-time 520/0 choosing this as their

preferred platform.

° take some form Nearly 9 in 10 respondents
5 Yo of online classes do not often read a daily,
3 skills builders % have children printed newspaper <a .
i . y they read an online
" 258{/2:r\éecr>ld. o‘ﬂ. 38,,0me However1 |n3 newspaper regularly 26% never read SM ads
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TUNES AND TALK = LEFT TO THEIR OWN DEVICES... . COMMUNITY OF SUPPORT

Satellite Radio 6% Local Radio 36%

Personal Device 26% /— 7 10 students feel bolstered by their college.
0
1n3 44% 92% 41%

subscribe to a stream! ) stilhave  have a use a tablet Most effective methods of encouragement:
...have at Iea§t three emgll accounts a landline smartphone at least
K o ) ...read emails from their qollege “sometimes” 1. EMAIL
Internet Streamlng 32% Apple Music “frequently or “always’ 2. PROFESSOR/ADVISOR CONTACT
‘ andora GETTING THE MESSAGE

PREFERRED RADIO FORMAT Hit Me Up! “Likedt” or “Strongly Liked”

methods of “public” contact:

24% Hip-Hop/R&B SpOtIfy Other SCHOOL CLOSURE/CANCELLATION
9
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DON'T

STOP

17% Pop EMERGENCY INFORMATION
9% Country IMPORTANT DATES

9% Religi . ills-bui CLASS INFO
6 Religious Nearly 9|n1 0 skills-builders °

8% Rock streams music
Don’t Hit Send!
BUSINESS INFORMATION %

COST > CONVENIENCE
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:\CE,I Most influential factors for attending:
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COLLEGE SERVICES & & 9‘/\ cosT
& ° Q <
S.T.R.E.A.M. (get the money...) SOCIAL OPPORTUNITIES <& 9\‘”0\9’ & Q& 38% <2
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PPN o\vy oe' CAMPUS NEARBY
STREAMING TV o O -
NETFLIX hul : — o
caBLE [31% Uiu
PROGRAM OPTIONS
SATELLITE 19%

° O Vouube  amazon Bl THE POWER OF THE PORTAL o -~

ANTENNA/OTHER 6% oulube ~— — o

g DIRECTV eeco FAMILY/FRIEND RECOMMENDATION
1 skills-builders watches TV skills-builders say their colleges website is effective 90/ ‘
. “ H ” o
2 commercials at least “sometimes. 6-9 PM o ” -
visited their college’s website
Food Net K 40% 9-MIDNIGHT 3.6 PM before deciding t% attend FACULTY QUALITY
ood Networ o 40/ .‘
POST-WORK 0 TV TIME! (1]
FX 37%
RITUAL made the decision to apply based on website information

Most common
viewing hours



